3v3 Fall Soccer Schedule
3&4 Division

Mineshaft Fields - 690 W. Chestnut Fulton, MO 65251

Date
9/10/2018
9/10/2018

Picture 9/17/2018
Day 9/17/2018

9/24/2018
9/24/2018

10/1/2018
10/1/2018

10/8/2018
10/8/2018

10/15/2018
10/15/2018

Teams:
Blue: Coach Hagen
Green: Coach Groves

Time Mineshaft Home
5:45 PM Field 1 Maroon vs.
6:30 PM Field1 Blue VS.
5:45 PM Field1 Blue VS.
6:30 PM Field1l Green VS.
5:45 PM Field 1 Maroon vs.
6:30 PM Field1 Silver VS.
5:45 PM Field1 Silver VS.
6:30 PM Field1l Green VS.
5:45 PM Field 1 Maroon vs.
6:30 PM Field1 Silver VS.
5:45 PM Field1 Blue VS.
6:30 PM Field1l Green VS.
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